
101 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 430 0 0 3 205

102 Team Penske 22 415 -15 -15 1 94

103 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 367 -63 -48 2 111

104 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 350 -80 -17 0 22

105 Team Penske 2 337 -93 -13 2 122

106 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 328 -102 -9 1 50

107 Hendrick Motorsports 9 324 -106 -4 1 61

108 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 323 -107 -1 0 00

109 Team Penske 12 306 -124 -17 0 22

1010 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 288 -142 -18 0 00

1011 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 288 -142 0 0 00

1012 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 266 -164 -22 0 00

1013 Roush Fenway Racing 6 251 -179 -15 0 00

1014 Richard Childress Racing 3 243 -187 -8 0 00

1015 Hendrick Motorsports 88 239 -191 -4 0 00

1016 Hendrick Motorsports 48 238 -192 -1 0 00

1017 Wood Brothers Racing 21 234 -196 -4 0 00

1018 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 230 -200 -4 0 00

1019 Hendrick Motorsports 24 226 -204 -4 0 00

1020 Roush Fenway Racing 17 223 -207 -3 0 00

1021 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 221 -209 -2 0 11

1022 Germain Racing 13 202 -228 -19 0 22

1023 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 174 -256 -28 0 00

1024 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 160 -270 -14 0 00

1025 Leavine Family Racing 95 149 -281 -11 0 00

1026 Richard Childress Racing 8 132 -298 -17 0 00

1027 Front Row Motorsports 38 123 -307 -9 0 00

1028 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 111 -319 -12 0 00

1029 GO FAS Racing 32 107 -323 -4 0 00

1030 Front Row Motorsports 34 95 -335 -12 0 00

1031 Premium Motorsports 15 93 -337 -2 0 00

1032 Front Row Motorsports 36 81 -349 -12 0 00

1033 StarCom Racing 00 65 -365 -16 0 00

1034 Petty Ware Racing 51 57 -373 -8 0 00

535 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 55 -375 -2 0 00

1036 Spire Motorsports 77 52 -378 -3 0 00

237 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -387 -9 0 00

1038 Rick Ware Racing 52 31 -399 -12 0 00

339 Premium Motorsports 27 25 -405 -6 0 00

140 XCI Racing 81 15 -415 -10 0 00

141 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -420 -5 0 00

642 Motorsports Business
Management

66 10 -420 0 0 00

143 Germain Racing 127 1 -429 -9 0 00

144 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -430 -1 0 00
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